Grants

Federal
State
Tortal

Loans

Perkins

Stafford (Sub.)
Stafford (Unsub.)
PLUS

Total

Scholarships
State
University
Archletic
Privare

Tortal

Awards

5675
1,195
6,810

222
4,880
4,595

146
9,843

2,628
2,602
287
460
5,219

Amaunt

$14,516,378
51,899,209
516,415,587

$502,535
$16,938,909
$17,688,284
5615,519
$35,745,247

56,738,215
$2,913,942
51,652,781
557,516
$11,9C2,454

Financial Aid Number of Awards and Total Amount
Fiscal Year 2008 - 2009

Awards

Waivers

Toral 580
Employment

Federal Work Study 278
State Employment 1,370
Graduate Assistantships 294
Total 1,942
Total 25,454
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Amount

$1,609,023

5461,636
2,792,355
$992,877
$4,246,868

$69,919,179

In Fall 2008, 70.2% of undergraduates and 40.3% of

graduare students received Anancial aid.

Source: (dfice of Financial Aid





